
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
127 
435 

33 
2 

182 
141 

69 
92 

117 
128 

11 
126 
131 

78 
90 
55 
47 

201 
22 

755 
408 

89 
111 

17 
821 
751 

7 
124 
155 
211 

15 
142 
114 
881 
178 
210 
212 
118 

Name 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Daniele SCAGNETTI 
Daniele ABELZI 
Pino CAPRARO 
Gabriele ROMEO 
Massimiliano DEGIOVANNI 
Luca VIOLI 
Stefano MUNERATO 
Marco COMO 
Cristian D'AMATO 
Marco FABBRETTI 
Gianluca FORTUNA 
Luca BERTONA 
Fabio LIFRIERI 
Salvatore SALLUSTRO 
Marco BISIO 
Maurizio MORSELLI 
Andrea CACCHIOLI 
Luciano D'AQUILA 
Simone LUCINI 
Giuseppe MICHELOTTO 
Andrea CATINO 
Andrea TACITI 
Christopher IOTTI 
Nicolas ROVELLI 
Alessandro VILLANI 
Andrea BRENNA 
Manuele BALDO 
Fabio FABRIS 
Edoardo BOCCELLARI 
Nicola ROSSANO 
Lorenzo FORTINI 
Matteo CROSETTI 
Salvatore ROMANO 
Francesco GREGGI 
Luca ROLANDO 
Emanuel GAROFALO 
Agostino CASO 

Best Tm 
1:12.421 
1:12.551 
1:12.772 
1:12.955 
1:13.333 
1:13.516 
1:13.677 
1:13.845 
1:13.857 
1:14.046 
1:14.609 
1:14.675 
1:14.823 
1:14.874 
1:14.933 
1:15.037 
1:15.217 
1:15.220 
1:15.650 
1:15.670 
1:15.773 
1:16.005 
1:16.214 
1:16.406 
1:16.508 
1:16.722 
1:16.724 
1:16.736 
1:16.768 
1:16.798 
1:16.923 
1:17.364 
1:17.397 
1:17.412 
1:17.765 
1:17.865 
1:20.407 
1:24.237 

Diff 

0.130 
0.351 
0.534 
0.912 
1.095 
1.256 
1.424 
1.436 
1.625 
2.188 
2.254 
2.402 
2.453 
2.512 
2.616 
2.796 
2.799 
3.229 
3.249 
3.352 
3.584 
3.793 
3.985 
4.087 
4.301 
4.303 
4.315 
4.347 
4.377 
4.502 
4.943 
4.976 
4.991 
5.344 
5.444 
7.986 

11.816 

In Lap 
7 
6 
9 
8 
5 
8 
7 
6 
6 
7 
5 
6 
6 
2 
5 
2 
7 
5 
5 
2 
1 
2 
1 
8 
5 
4 
6 
7 
2 
7 
9 
6 
2 
7 
3 
2 
4 
2 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
BMW 
Aprilia 
Honda 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
MV 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/03/2021 12:37:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 28/03/2021 
VELOCI 

3 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:20:32 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

28/03/2021 12:20 


